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107 - 100m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
GAME RECORD m 10.53 HARITH AMAR MOHD SOBRI UM 2016
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:44 am Wind: -1.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:48 am Wind: +1.0 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 10:51 am Wind: -2.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Heat Bib
1 251
3 197
2 322
2 233
1 122
2 240
3 262
1 199
2 102
3 288
1 111
1 104
3 172
2 160
2 130
3 116
3 341
3 324
1 107
2 321
1 318
3 342
2 328
1 249

100m Lelaki

Name
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Team

UPM

UNIMAP

UNITEN

UPSI

KKMAS

UPSI

UPM

UNIMAP

HELP

UTEM

IIUM

HELP

UKM

SUNWAY

KPTM

IIUM

UUM

UTHM

IPGKIK

UNITEN

uTtp

uum

UTHM

UPNM

Result

10.88

10.91

10.93

10.95

10.98

11.00

11.08

11.145

11.148

11.19

11.26

11.29

11.31

11.324

11.325

11.38

11.42

11.49

11.53

11.56

11.60

11.63

11.71

DNS

Remark
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